LAPORAN PERKARA LEBIH 5 (LIMA) BULAN BELUM PUTUS

PENGADILAN AGAMA WATAMPONE

BULAN NOVEMBER 2022

Lipa 24

NO

No. Perkara

Jenis Perkara

Nama Hakim

Tanggal

Diterima

PMH

PHS

Sidang |

Sidang
Terakhir

Alasan belum Putus

Ket

5

7

9

10

11

Mengetahui

Wakil Ketua,

ttd

Muhammad Surur, S.Ag
NIP. 197007032000031001

Watampone, 30 November 2022
Panitera

ttd

Drs. H. Rahmading, M.H.
NIP.196507271996 03 1 001




